York vs. Naperville North Varsity

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Place School Floor — pommel  pinss vaut "y gar  TeM Total
Ex. Horse Bars ' Ded.

1 York 25.400 (™ 19.200 () 26.600 () 25.700 () 25.400 () 23.900 () 146.200

2 Naperville North 24.900 @ 15400 @ 21.700 @ 24.400 @ 20.800 > 18.500 @ 125.700

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings  Vault PB HB Total
1 Dom Milazzo York 9.300 ™) 6.700 1) 7.900 3) 8.600 1) 8.500 ™) 6.700 3) 47.700
2 John Gil York 7.400 3 6.200 3 9.100 ) 8.500 3 8.100 2 8.200 () 47.500

3 Jake Anderson York 7.600 2 6.300 ) 8.100 2 8.600 1) 7.100 3) 7.900 ) 45.600
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Name
Dom Milazzo
Michael Hunter
Joe Brown
Tim Gutknecht
Sean Swalwell
Jake Anderson
John Gil
Eric Loid

York vs. Naperville North Varsity
Hosted by: York High School
Floor Exercise

School
York
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
York
York
Naperville North

Score
9.300
9.000
8.500
8.000
7.900
7.600
7.400
7.200

PL.

ONOOUDhWN =

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Pommel Horse

Name
Dom Milazzo
Jake Anderson
John Gil
Eric Loid
George Polski
Shane Samuel
Kyle Plank
Dan Egbers

School

York

York

York
Naperville North
Naperville North

York
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
6.700
6.300
6.200
5.900
5.500
5.000
4.000
3.800
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Name
Kelvin Stephens
John Gil
Jake Anderson
Riyaaz Khan
Dom Milazzo
Azaan Khan
Eric Loid

York vs. Naperville North Varsity
Hosted by: York High School
Still Rings

School

York

York

York
Naperville North

York
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
9.400
9.100
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.000
6.700

PL.

ONUTUDANNE

Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Name
Michael Hunter
Jake Anderson

Dom Milazzo

John Gil

Tim Gutknecht
Joe Brown
Parker Ayars
Sean Swalwell

Vault

School
Naperville North
York
York
York
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
9.100
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.300
7.000
6.900



Ay

VCoONOOTUTA,WNH

Name
Kelvin Stephens
Dom Milazzo
John Gil
Eric Loid
Jake Anderson
Michael Hunter
Riyaaz Khan
Parker Ayars
Dan Polski

York vs. Naperville North Varsity
Hosted by: York High School
Parallel Bars

School

York

York

York
Naperville North

York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
8.800
8.500
8.100
7.700
7.100
6.600
6.500
6.200
5.900

PL.

ONOOUDhWN =

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Horizontal Bar

Name
John Gil
Jake Anderson
Kelvin Stephens
Eric Loid
Dom Milazzo
Parker Ayars
Dan Polski
George Polski

School

York

York

York
Naperville North

York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
8.200
7.900
7.800
7.100
6.700
5.800
5.600
4.900



York vs. Naperville North JV

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Place School Floor — Pommel  pings  vault "2y Bar =M Total
Ex. Horse Bars ’ Ded.

1 York 22.100 ™ 14.100 @ 17.300 @ 22.000 () 18.300 () 16.500 () 110.300

2 Naperville North 20.200 @ 13.300 @ 20.500 ) 21.000 @ 18.000  13.100 @ 106.100

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings  Vault PB HB Total
I— School # 20 ) o) o) o o) o 0.000



York vs. Naperville North JV

Hosted by: York High School
Floor Exercise

Pl.
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Name
Ian Mba
Jonathan Virgil
Sean Tiberi
Ridge Dart
Roady Choi
Colin Geraghty
Shawn Gregory

School

York

York

York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
7.900
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.300
5.000

PL.

OVCONOOUTA, WN

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Pommel Horse

Name
Ian Mba
James Mathusek
Jithu Thomas
Brian Hayes
James Sampson
Jefrin Joesph
Ridge Dart
John Vanpouche
Max Levitt

School
York
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
York
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Score
5.300
5.100
4.500
4.400
4.300
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.000



York vs. Naperville North JV

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Still Rings Vault

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 James Mathusek Naperville North 7.100 1 Ian Mba York 7.900
2 Jack Barsley Naperville North 6.900 2 Sean Tiberi York 7.100
3 Sean Tiberi York 6.600 2 Ridge Dart Naperville North 7.100
4 Gavin Shipp Naperville North 6.500 4 James Sampson York 7.000
5 Colin Geraghty Naperville North 6.000 4 Brendon Trahey Naperville North 7.000
6 James Sampson York 5.400 6 Colin Geraghty Naperville North 6.900
7 Ethan Diederich York 5.300 7 Jithu Thomas York 6.800
7 John Vanpouche Naperville North 6.800

9 Jonathan Virgil York 6.700

9 Liam Smith Naperville North 6.700



York vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: York High School
Parallel Bars

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 John Vanpouche Naperville North 6.700 1 Robin Sandhu York 6.000
2 Ian Mba York 6.600 2 Ridge Dart Naperville North 5.900
3 James Sampson York 6.300 3 James Sampson York 5.500
4 James Mathusek Naperville North 5.900 4 Ian Mba York 5.000
5 Jithu Thomas York 5.400 5 Corey Huang Naperville North 3.700
5 Roady Choi Naperville North 5.400 6 Zubair Ahmed Naperville North 3.500
7 Ethan Diederich York 5.100 7 Liam Smith Naperville North 3.400



York vs. Naperville North Freshman

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Place School Floor Pommel Rings Vault ~ Farallel pgp  Team Total
Ex. Horse Bars ' Ded.

1 York 7.900 @ 9.700 ® 11.100 m 17.500 ) 11.000 ) 7.100 64.300

2 Naperville North 10.200 ) 8.000 @ 8400 @ 10.900 @ 9.500 @ 6.400 @ 53.400

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings  Vault PB HB Total
1 Luc DeGrace York 5.200 ™) 5.900 1) 6.000 ™) 6.300 1) 5.900 ™) (5) 29.300
2 Andres Lau Naperville North 3.400 ¢ 3.800 ¢ 3.900 ¢ 5.900 ¢ 3.900 @ 3.700 24.600
3 Ethan He Naperville North 3.900 2 2.000 (4) 2.400 () 5.000 (5) 3.000 3) 1.700 ) 18.000
4 Sal Santoyo York 1.500 « 2.300 ¢ 3.000 3 5.600 3 2.700 « 1.000 ¢ 16.100
5 Clay Steck York 1.200 (5) 1.500 (5) 2.100 (5) 5.600 3) 2.000 (5) 1.000 3) 13.400



AUnhwWNER

Name
Luc DeGrace
Ethan He
Andres Lau
Joe Sciabica
Sal Santoyo
Clay Steck

York vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: York High School
Floor Exercise

School
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
York
York

Score
5.200
3.900
3.400
2.900
1.500
1.200

PL.

VCOWONOOTUDAWNE

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Pommel Horse

Name
Luc DeGrace
Andres Lau
Sal Santoyo

Aiden Guerrero

Ethan He
Clay Steck
Joe Sciabica
Lusvin Lunes

Dior Sharapov
Edwin Andrade

School
York
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
York

Score
5.900
3.800
2.300
2.200
2.000
1.500
1.200
1.100
1.000
1.000



York vs. Naperville North Freshman

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Still Rings Vault

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Luc DeGrace York 6.000 1 Luc DeGrace York 6.300
2 Andres Lau Naperville North 3.900 2 Andres Lau Naperville North 5.900
3 Sal Santoyo York 3.000 3 Sal Santoyo York 5.600
4 Ethan He Naperville North 2.400 3 Clay Steck York 5.600
5 Aiden Guerrero Naperville North 2.100 5 Ethan He Naperville North 5.000
5 Clay Steck York 2.100
7 Dior Sharapov Naperville North 1.100
7 Lusvin Lunes York 1.100



York vs. Naperville North Freshman

Hosted by: York High School Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Luc DeGrace York 5.900 1 York 5.100
2 Andres Lau Naperville North 3.900 2 Andres Lau Naperville North 3.700
3 Ethan He Naperville North 3.000 3 Ethan He Naperville North 1.700
4 Sal Santoyo York 2.700 4 Aiden Guerrero Naperville North 1.000
5 Aiden Guerrero Naperville North 2.600 4 Sal Santoyo York 1.000
6 Dior Sharapov Naperville North 2.500 4 Clay Steck York 1.000
7 Lusvin Lunes York 2.400
8 Clay Steck York 2.000



